
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Legacy Christian  (1) at Princeton  (8)
PRINCETON BOYS SECTION,  Thursday, February 18, 2016

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton Ice Arena  Time: 6:59PM - 8:37PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/ D Schroeder  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena
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Princeton 
Jeff Hanson  Coaches

 Starters
32 Gabe Pangerl    Sr  G
28 Johnny Groebner    Sr  D
39 Lake Glaser    So  D
03 Jake S. Carlson    Jr  F
40 Lucas Voce    Jr  F
05 Tyler McAlpine    Sr  F

Legacy Christian 
Steve Larson

 Starters
35 Nic Leibold    Jr  G
06 Ben Rusco    Sr  D
03 Logan Pierro    Jr  F
13 Aaron Moots    Jr  F
25 Colton Edgington    Sr  F
28 Josiah Roen    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Owen Othoudt    Jr  G
02 Cole Heinemann    Sr  F
09 Nick Hunn    So  F
11 Hunter Orrock    So  F
12 Jake Oakes    Jr  F
14 Diego Nevares    Sr  D
16 Sam Schroeder    Sr  F
17 Derek Abrahamson    Sr  F
18 Logan Peterson    Sr  F
21 Jake D. Carlson    Sr  D
22 Zach Betzler    Sr  D
24 Josh Swanson    Jr  F
25 Trevor Nyberg    Jr  F
36 George Rhode    Jr  F

04 Tommy Hammons    So  F
05 Jack Friedrich    Sr  F
08 Latrell Maier    Fr  D
09 Zachary Morse    Sr  D
10 Noah Hansen    So  F
15 Chase Robideau    So  D
16 Josh Jurgensen    So  D
19 Connor Hansen    Sr  F
20 Ben Spande    So  F
21 Zack Anderson    So  D
24 Alex Myrum    So  F
26 Joshua Demars    Jr  F
33 Isaac Spande    8th  G
38 Jarvey Hill    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

P

LC

 Shots on Goal

P

LC

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

P

LC

 21 

 5 

 5 

 0 

 20 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 12 

 5 

 2 

 1 

 53 

 12 

 8 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

P

LC

 1 2:00 4 7:21  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 1 2:00  0  1  0 

P- 32 Gabe Pangerl  

P- 01 Owen Othoudt  

LC- 35 Nic Leibold  

LC- 33 Isaac Spande   

3 51:00 5 5 2 2 5 4  12  11

3 51:00 21 16 20 19 12 10  53  45

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  P 12 Jake Oakes   9:21  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:00 P ES 02 Cole Heinemann 36 George Rhode

1 9:21 P ES 12 Jake Oakes 21 Jake D. Carlson

1 10:31 P ES 40 Lucas Voce 03 Jake S. Carlson 05 Tyler McAlpine

1 11:10 P ES 16 Sam Schroeder 21 Jake D. Carlson

1 11:50 P ES 24 Josh Swanson 12 Jake Oakes

LC 20 Ben Spande Cross Checking (2) 1 13:14

LC 06 Ben Rusco High Sticking (2) 2 0:27

P 39 Lake Glaser Holding (2) 2 7:21

2 10:59 P ES 11 Hunter Orrock 24 Josh Swanson 12 Jake Oakes

LC 05 Jack Friedrich Hooking (2) 2 16:39

3 11:48 P ES 16 Sam Schroeder 36 George Rhode

3 12:55 P ES 24 Josh Swanson 12 Jake Oakes 11 Hunter Orrock

LC 05 Jack Friedrich Slashing (2) 3 15:39

3 16:05 LC SH 19 Connor Hansen 25 Colton Edgington 28 Josiah Roen

 End of Game


